
2023-2024
U18 AL Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE Forfait Pts pénalité BP BC Diff Art.37

1 St Julien Divatte Fc 1 20 9 6 2 1 0 0 21 4 17 3
2 Ste Pazanne Retz Fc 1 17 9 4 5 0 0 0 13 6 7 10
3 Gj Asl Fccm 1 16 9 4 4 1 0 0 17 10 7 0
4 Pornic Foot 1 16 9 5 1 3 0 0 24 16 8 0
5 Chateaubriant Voltigeurs 1 14 9 5 0 4 0 1 21 14 7 0
6 Nantes La Mellinet 1 11 9 3 2 4 0 0 20 26 -6 0 0
7 Guerande Madeleine 1 10 9 3 1 5 0 0 15 22 -7 0
8 Bouguenais Foot 1 10 9 2 4 3 0 0 15 16 -1 7
9 St Andre Des Eaux 1 7 9 2 1 6 0 0 13 25 -12 0

10 St Sebastien Fc 2 1 9 0 2 6 1 0 5 25 -20 4

2023-2024
D1 Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE Forfait Pts pénalité BP BC Diff Art.37

1 Oudon Couffe Fc 1 19 9 6 1 2 0 0 24 12 12 0
2 Nantes St Pierre 1 19 9 6 1 2 0 0 23 13 10 11
3 Nort Sur Erdre Ac 1 19 9 6 1 2 0 0 22 11 11 11
4 Orvault Sf 1 15 9 5 0 4 0 0 20 12 8 6
5 St Herblain Uf 1 11 9 3 2 4 0 0 15 16 -1 10
6 Vigneux Es 1 10 9 2 4 3 0 0 18 15 3 0
7 Aigrefeuille As Main 1 10 9 3 1 5 0 0 18 21 -3 0
8 Vieillevigne Planche 1 9 9 2 3 4 0 0 14 23 -9 2
9 Plesse Dresny Es 1 9 9 3 0 6 0 0 11 34 -23 4

10 Chauve Eclair 1 7 9 2 1 6 0 0 15 23 -8 1

2023-2024
D2 A Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE Forfait Pts pénalité BP BC Diff Art.37

1 Nantes Metallo Sc 1 23 9 7 2 0 0 0 34 19 15 13
2 St Marc Sur Mer Foot 1 22 9 7 1 1 0 0 24 9 15 1
3 Guerande St Aubin 1 18 9 6 0 3 0 0 27 12 15 0
4 Nantes Fcta 1 15 9 5 1 3 1 0 19 16 3 1
5 Coueron Chabossiere 1 13 9 4 1 4 0 0 22 16 6 3
6 Gj St Pere Oceane 1 13 9 3 4 2 0 0 18 16 2 2
7 Sautron As 2 10 9 3 2 3 0 1 21 23 -2 1
8 St Andre Des Eaux 2 8 9 2 2 5 0 0 12 24 -12 0
9 Carquefou Usja 2 2 9 1 1 5 0 2 21 39 -18 4

10 Nantes La Mellinet 2 -2 9 0 0 7 0 2 19 43 -24 0

D2 B Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE Forfait Pts pénalité BP BC Diff Art.37
1 Blain Es 1 24 9 8 0 1 0 0 31 10 21 0
2 Gj Loireauxence Vair 1 19 9 6 1 2 0 0 28 8 20 4
3 Gj Nord 44 1 17 9 5 2 2 0 0 23 15 8 0
4 Nantes Don Bosco 1 15 9 5 1 2 1 0 22 18 4 4
5 Gj Abbaretz P Bleue 1 14 9 4 2 3 0 0 17 19 -2 0
6 Grandchamp As 1 14 9 4 2 3 0 0 19 14 5 12
7 Mouzeil Teille Ligne 1 10 9 3 1 5 0 0 14 24 -10 0
8 Ancenis Rcasg 2 6 9 2 1 6 0 1 15 32 -17 8
9 Gj 3 Forets Soudan 1 4 9 1 1 7 0 0 8 23 -15 5

10 Ste Luce S/Loire Us 1 4 9 1 1 7 0 0 6 20 -14 8

D2 C Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE Forfait Pts pénalité BP BC Diff Art.37
1 St Hilaire Clisson F 1 24 9 8 0 1 0 0 36 10 26 0
2 Gj Gbbc 1 20 9 6 2 1 0 0 29 14 15 1
3 Geneston As Sud Loir 1 20 9 6 2 1 0 0 28 7 21 5
4 Vertou Ussa 2 19 9 6 1 2 0 0 39 26 13 4
5 Gj De Goulaine 1 12 9 4 0 5 0 0 17 30 -13 0
6 Le Cellier Mauves Fc 1 11 9 3 2 4 0 0 35 18 17 0
7 Clisson Etoile 1 11 9 3 2 4 0 0 15 25 -10 4
8 Gj Sud Retz Football 1 6 9 2 0 7 0 0 15 34 -19 3
9 Vallet Es 1 4 9 1 1 7 0 0 9 35 -26 4

10 La Chevroliere Herba 1 3 9 1 0 8 0 0 9 33 -24 1

U18 - Accès Ligue - Phase 3

U18 - D2 - Phase 3

U18 - D1 - Phase 3
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2023-2024
D3 A Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE Forfait Pts pénalité BP BC Diff Art.37

1 St Cyr Herbignac 1 25 9 8 1 0 0 0 32 8 24 0
2 Donges Fc 1 21 9 7 0 2 0 0 30 17 13 0
3 Ste Reine Crossac 1 18 9 6 0 3 0 0 36 19 17 0
4 Piriac Turballe Esm 1 15 9 5 0 4 0 0 32 16 16 0 Art.11.1.c
5 Pontchateau St Guill 1 15 9 5 0 4 0 0 37 21 16 1 Art.11.1.c
6 St Nazaire Mean 1 12 9 4 1 3 1 0 28 30 -2 0
7 Guerande Madeleine 2 10 9 3 1 5 0 0 26 26 0 0
8 Pornichet Es 1 8 9 2 2 5 0 0 10 20 -10 0
9 Pornic Foot 2 5 9 1 3 4 1 0 12 28 -16 6

10 St Brevin A.C 1 -1 9 0 0 8 1 0 6 64 -58 10

D3 B Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE Forfait Pts pénalité BP BC Diff Art.37
1 Gj Suce/Erdre Casson 11 22 9 7 1 1 0 0 48 13 35 0
2 Derval Sc Nord Atlan 1 19 9 6 1 2 0 0 22 18 4 0 Art.11.1.c
3 Vallons Erdre Fc Vlp 1 19 9 6 1 2 0 0 51 21 30 0 Art.11.1.c
4 Petit Mars Fc 1 16 9 5 1 3 0 0 29 31 -2 12
5 Gj Des Forges 1 14 9 4 2 3 0 0 30 27 3 0 Art.11.1.c
6 Chateaubriant Voltig 1 14 9 4 2 3 0 0 21 18 3 0 Art.11.1.c
7 Gj Joue Les Touches 1 9 9 3 0 6 0 0 14 33 -19 0
8 Nozay Os 1 7 9 2 1 6 0 0 15 38 -23 0
9 Vay Marsac Fc 1 6 9 2 0 7 0 0 24 35 -11 12

10 Riaille Ufce Donneau 1 4 9 1 1 7 0 0 14 34 -20 0

D3 C Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE Forfait Pts pénalité BP BC Diff Art.37
1 Ent. Stephanois/Tcfc 1 22 9 7 1 1 0 0 32 17 15 3
2 St Julien Divatte Fc 2 21 9 7 1 1 0 1 28 12 16 0
3 Campbon Ubcc 1 20 9 6 2 1 0 0 40 6 34 0
4 Orvault Rc 1 15 9 4 3 2 0 0 17 13 4 0
5 Nort Sur Erdre Ac 2 11 9 3 2 4 0 0 13 15 -2 0 Art.11.1.c
6 Coueron Chabossiere 2 11 9 4 0 4 1 0 19 22 -3 0 Art.11.1.c
7 Treillieres Sympho F 1 7 9 2 2 4 1 0 10 28 -18 1 Art.11.1.a
8 St Mars Du Desert Ja 1 7 9 3 0 6 0 2 20 27 -7 6 Art.11.1.a
9 Vigneux Es 2 6 9 2 0 7 0 0 14 29 -15 0

10 Savenay Malville Pfc 1 3 9 1 1 6 1 0 11 35 -24 7

D3 D Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE Forfait Pts pénalité BP BC Diff Art.37
1 Vertou Foot Es 1 25 9 8 1 0 0 0 39 11 28 9
2 Mouzillon Etoile 1 22 9 7 1 1 0 0 54 11 43 0
3 La Chap. Heulin Fcev 1 19 9 6 1 2 0 0 28 9 19 0
4 Le Pellerin F.C.B.L. 1 18 9 6 0 3 0 0 18 17 1 0
5 St Viaud Asv Frossay 1 14 9 4 2 3 0 0 30 24 6 3
6 Rezé F.C 1 9 9 3 0 6 0 0 14 35 -21 0 Art.11.1.b
7 Aigrefeuille As Main 2 9 9 3 0 6 0 0 14 34 -20 0 Art.11.1.b
8 Bouaye Fc 1 7 9 2 1 6 0 0 21 26 -5 0 Art.11.1.a
9 St Fiacre Coteaux Fc 1 7 9 2 1 6 0 0 19 30 -11 5 Art.11.1.a

10 Le Loroux Landreau O 1 -1 9 0 1 6 0 2 13 53 -40 8

2023-2024
D4 A Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE Forfait Pts pénalité BP BC Diff Art.37

1 St Joachim St Malo F 1 21 8 7 0 1 0 0 23 8 15 0
2 Campbon Ubcc 2 21 9 7 0 2 0 0 32 8 24 0
3 Gj Asl Fccm 2 19 9 6 1 2 0 0 41 28 13 0 Art.11.1.b
4 St Andre Des Eaux 3 19 9 6 1 2 0 0 33 14 19 0 Art.11.1.b
5 Besne Ja 1 18 9 6 0 3 0 0 33 18 15 0
6 Guerande St Aubin 2 10 9 3 1 5 0 0 15 19 -4 0 Art.11.1.e
7 St Nazaire Mean 2 10 9 3 1 5 0 0 29 42 -13 0 Art.11.1.e
8 Pontchateau St Guill 2 6 9 2 0 7 0 0 17 30 -13 0
9 St Nazaire Ump 1 2 9 1 0 7 1 0 12 40 -28 0 Art.11.1.b

10 Pornic Foot 3 2 8 1 0 6 1 0 13 41 -28 0 Art.11.1.b

D4 B Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE Forfait Pts pénalité BP BC Diff Art.37
1 Guemene Fc 2 27 9 9 0 0 0 0 48 4 44 6
2 Gj Suce/Erdre Casson 2 21 9 7 0 2 0 0 35 8 27 3 Art.11.1.a
3 Nantes Sud 98 1 21 9 7 0 2 0 0 24 8 16 4 Art.11.1.a
4 Nantes St Felix Ccs 1 15 9 5 0 4 0 0 23 21 2 1
5 Ent.Guérinoise/Scaf 1 13 9 4 1 4 0 0 23 22 1 1
6 St Herblain Oc 1 10 9 4 0 3 2 0 16 36 -20 5
7 Blain Es 2 9 9 3 0 6 0 0 27 25 2 0
8 Derval Sc Nord Atlan 2 1 9 1 0 6 2 0 9 57 -48 0
9 Savenay Malville Pfc 2 FG 9 3 0 3 3 0 20 18 2 0 Art.12

Gj Abbaretz P Bleue 2 FG 9 1 1 2 5 0 11 37 -26 0 Art.12

D4 C Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE Forfait Pts pénalité BP BC Diff Art.37
1 Gj 3 Forets Soudan 2 19 8 6 1 1 0 0 20 7 13 0
2 La Roche Blanche Cot 1 18 8 6 0 2 0 0 18 9 9 0
3 Gj Nord 44 2 16 8 5 1 2 0 0 20 9 11 9
4 Ent. Plesse Gavre Ch 2 15 8 5 0 3 0 0 25 15 10 0
5 Gj Loireauxence Vair 2 13 8 4 1 3 0 0 19 16 3 0
6 Nd Landes Esl 1 8 8 3 1 2 2 0 10 14 -4 0
7 St Mars Du Desert Ja 2 3 8 2 0 4 2 1 8 18 -10 0
8 Guemene Fc 2 2 8 1 0 6 1 0 5 24 -19 0
9 Gj Suce/Erdre Casson 3 FG 9 2 0 1 6 0 8 24 -16 0 Art.12

D4 D Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE Forfait Pts pénalité BP BC Diff Art.37
1 St Julien Divatte Fc 3 22 9 7 1 1 0 0 31 9 22 4
2 Ste Luce S/Loire Us 2 21 9 6 3 0 0 0 29 11 18 0
3 St Herblain Preux As 1 15 9 5 0 4 0 0 30 23 7 9
4 La Montagne Fc 1 14 9 4 2 3 0 0 24 24 0 0
5 Le Cellier Mauves Fc 2 12 9 4 1 3 1 0 23 24 -1 0
6 Nantes Sud 98 2 10 9 4 0 3 2 0 22 17 5 2
7 Nantes St Joseph Por 1 9 9 3 0 6 0 0 16 28 -12 0
8 Ent.Grandchamp Heric 2 7 9 3 0 4 2 0 17 31 -14 0
9 La Chapelle Ac Chap 2 6 9 2 2 3 2 0 13 27 -14 0

10 Le Pellerin F.C.B.L. 2 FG 9 2 1 1 5 0 10 21 -11 2 Art.12

D4 E Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE Forfait Pts pénalité BP BC Diff Art.37
1 Ste Pazanne Retz Fc 2 21 9 7 0 2 0 0 25 21 4 0
2 Vieillevigne Planche 2 20 9 6 2 1 0 0 41 10 31 0 Art.11.1.e
3 Clisson Etoile 2 20 9 6 2 1 0 0 22 9 13 2 Art.11.1.e
4 St Philbert Gd Lieu 2 16 9 5 2 1 1 0 20 11 9 0
5 Gj Deux Coutais 1 15 9 5 1 2 1 0 26 9 17 0
6 Gorges Elan 1 14 9 5 0 3 1 0 18 15 3 0
7 Geneston As Sud Loir 3 11 9 4 0 4 1 0 19 18 1 0
8 Gj Gbbc 2 2 9 1 0 7 1 0 9 49 -40 0
9 Ent.Vallet Mouzillon 2 0 9 1 0 6 2 1 10 34 -24 0

10 La Chevroliere Herba 2 FG 9 1 1 2 5 0 10 24 -14 0 Art.12

D4 F Equipe Pts JO GA NU PE Forfait Pts pénalité BP BC Diff Art.37
1 Chauve Eclair 2 23 9 7 2 0 0 0 40 10 30 0
2 St Hilaire Clisson F 2 19 9 6 1 2 0 0 45 13 32 0
3 Pt St Martin Fcgl 2 17 9 6 0 2 1 0 22 12 10 5
4 Chaumes Arche Fc 1 16 9 5 1 3 0 0 23 17 6 3
5 Paimboeuf Estuaire 1 13 9 4 1 4 0 0 20 27 -7 0 Art.11.1.c
6 Villeneuve Bourgneuf 1 13 9 4 2 2 1 0 27 15 12 0 Art.11.1.c
7 La Bernerie Oca 1 10 9 4 0 3 2 0 16 25 -9 0
8 Aigrefeuille As Main 3 5 9 2 1 4 2 0 19 40 -21 0
9 St Viaud Asv Frossay 2 2 9 0 3 5 1 0 10 40 -30 0

10 Gj Sud Retz Football 2 FG 9 1 1 3 4 0 7 30 -23 0 Art.12

U18 - D3 - Phase 3
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